
Hong Kong Electronics Symposium 2017 
Shuttle Bus Pick Up Map 

Depart from: 
 
University Station, East Rail, MTR 
Waiting Lane between Taxi and mini Bus Station 
 

7:30AM  

7:45AM 
8:00AM 

8:15AM 

8:30AM 

8:45AM 

9:00AM 

9:15AM 

 
 
 
 
 
 
** Staff will hold up a signage with “Hong Kong Electronics Symposium 2017” 
 
 

 



Hong Kong Electronics Symposium 2017 
Shuttle Bus Pick Up Map 

Depart from: 
In front of Charles K. Kao Auditorium,  
Hong Kong Science Park 
 

4:45PM 

5:00PM 

5:15PM 

5:30PM 

5:45PM 

 

 
 
 


